BV, de Zeverce Henel

Libre 2022 -

Speler
John Verwijmeren
Ton Weterings
Rudolf Jansen
Stefan vd Diepstraten
Wim Mertens
Dejan Ivanek
Mike Lips
Wouter van Hooydonk
9 Martijn Woudenberg
10 Toin Lips
11 Ronald Van Boom
12 Jan Diepstraten
13 Jan Snoeren
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Speler
Jan Diepstraten
Rudolf Jansen
Stefan vd Diepstraten
Wouter van Hooydonk
Wim Mertens
John Verwijmeren
Martijn Woudenberg
Dejan Ivanek
9 Toin Lips
10 Jan Snoeren
11 Ton Weterings
12 Mike Lips
13 Ronald Van Boom
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Totaal
Speler
1 Rudolf Jansen
2 Stefan vd Diepstraten
3 John Verwijmeren
4 Jan Diepstraten
5 Wim Mertens
6 Wouter van Hooydonk
7 Ton Weterings
8 Dejan Ivanek
9 Martijn Woudenberg
10 Toin Lips
11 Mike Lips
12 Jan Snoeren
13 Ronald Van Boom

Stand per :

Wed Pnt
24,00
24,00
21,60
21,00
13,67
12,00
12,00
12,00
9,71
9,13
7,00
4,77
4,00
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2023
21-11-22

Car
50
46
49
95
41
20
22
33
33
21
14
21

8

Brt
51
38
56
56
40
12
16
22
20
30
21
16
12

Driebanden 2021 -2022

Stand per :

Wed Pnt

31,69
24,00
23,00
20,33
19,50
12,50
12,00
11,00
7,50
5,00
3,75
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Wed Pnt
45,60
44,00
36,50
36,47
33,17
32,33
27,75
23,00
21,71
16,63
12,00
9,00
7,00
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21-11-22

Car
36
18
30
22

Brt
68
43
53
a7
39
48
14
28
22
27
17

Gem
0,980
1,211
0,875
1,696
1,025
1,667
1,375
1,500
1,650
0,700
0,667
1,313
0,667

Gem
0,529
0,419
0,566
0,468
0,359
0,208
0,714
0,286
0,273
0,148
0,176
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21-11-22



